

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2021-140(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<b><i>Other General Requirements</i></b>				
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(1)	2.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	29,408.46	58,816.93		
Part C			<b><i>Earthworks</i></b>				
804(1)b	15.00	cu.m.	Embankment from Common Borrow by Equipment	957.01	14,355.13		
Part D			<b><i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i></b>				
900(1)a	2.52	cu.m.	Structural Concrete for slab on Fill	6,976.17	17,579.94		
900(1)b	9.30	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (columns, beams)	7,836.85	72,882.74		
902(1)	5,148.24	kg	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	83.21	428,380.82		
903(2)	61.44	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	1,343.14	82,522.45		
Part E			<b><i>Finishing and Other Civil Works</i></b>				
1014	137.89	sq.m.	Prepainted Metal Sheets (long span roof)	675.56	93,152.36		
1032(1)c	109.59	sq.m.	Painting Works (metal)	192.94	21,143.91		
1046	64.00	sq.m.	100mm CHB, including Reinforcing Steel	853.16	54,602.50		
1047(1)a	809.76	kg	Structural Steel (roof framing)	94.84	76,798.65		
1047(2)c	475.20	kg	Structural Steel (purlins)	86.53	41,117.81		
			<b><i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i></b>		970,258.32		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Construction of Multi-Purpose Hall

**Place of Delivery:** Binangbang Centro, Barbaza, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**